."/'

Cardiologia
Cirugla Pediatrica
Consejerla
Dermatologla
Endocrinologia

Gastroenterologla

Ginecologia
Hematologla
Infectologfa
Neumelogla
Nutricién
Odontologla
Ortopedia
Otorrino
Pediatria
Psiquiatria
Psicologia
Servicio Social
Anestesiologia
Alergologla
Servicios de VIH
Ciruglas Pediatricas

Dra. Yakaira Garcia Peralta
Directora

JULIO DE 2025

18
27
21
46
36
32

55
32
0
60
24
186
24
28
178

23

116
0
20
39
2
25

27
79
42

9
39
31

32
25
37
55
20

0
12

2791

SERVICIOS TRIMESTRALES ESTADISTICA

Cardiologia
Cirugla Pediatrica
Consejeria
Dermatologia
Endocrinclogla
Gastroenterologfa

inecologia
Hematologia
Infectologfa
Neumologia

37
115
Neurologla
186 Nutricién

36

53
828
138
233

Odontologla
Ortopedia
Oterrino
Pediatrfa
Psiquiatria
Psicologfa
Servicio Social
Anestesiologlia

238
39)
215 Alergologia

25 Servicios de VIH

Ciruglas Pediatricas

AGOSTO DE 2025

& 0O ©0 0o o o

26

1894

70
172

SEPTIEMBRE DE 2025

15 14
Cirugfa Pediétrica 48 40
.no:we.o_ﬂ 0 157
Dermatologla 18 1"
Endocrinologla 30 36
Gastroenterologfa 52 34
Ginecologfa 10 50
Hematologia 25 30
Infectologia 0 46
Neumologla 76 50
Neurologfa 30 41
Nutricién 18 5
Odontologla 85 100
Ortopedia 15 30
Oterrino 22 20
Pediatria 345 1000
204 Psiquiatria 0 144
Psicologia 100 188
Servicio Secial ] 2112
Anestesiologia 10 15
Alergologfa 37 30
 Ciruglas Pediétricas 3 0
26 -
Encargada de Estadistica

1345
144
288

2112

25
67
3




